Katasiral- R : Ndtzurgs-
~ . Bezesichnung und Lage T
Gemeinde an E7 | Gsi Nr.

14005|Wald FO 741254
Bischofstetten|{Gesamte LN AIG 74(198/3
206
226
229
25211
276
30811
31512
316
3614
3615
3616
3818

P = O3 = 00O O P RN

Summe

N
]

"I Legende (Zutreffendes angeben):

A Ackerland
G, Granland

S s Spezialkulturfidchen
WIAWT Weingartenflichen
FO Forstflachen
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